Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/14/2022 2:28:23 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$51,684,036.16
$0.00
$9,820,140.00
$57,559.00
$61,561,735.16

$34,633,558.27
$8,690,171.27
$4,772,339.27
$4,186,488.87
$2,542,879.91
$797,077.00
$0.00
$1,793,222.00
$57,415,736.59

$2,294,209.19
$2,855,058.38
($560,849.19)

$3,585,149.38
$15,069,821.22
$18,654,970.60

GENERAL

Actual

$49,042,698.14
$1,460.00
$11,094,871.42
$158,664.80
$60,297,694.36

$31,498,523.59
$8,321,215.38
$4,397,709.77
$3,947,841.78
$2,472,459.75
$1,419,289.70
$123,009.47
$1,652,290.00
$53,832,339.44

$857,272.90
$2,731,800.17
($1,874,527.27)

$4,590,827.65
$15,031,368.70
$19,622,196.35

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,641,338.02)
$1,460.00
$1,274,731.42
$101,105.80
($1,264,040.80)

$3,135,034.68
$368,955.89
$374,629.50
$238,647.09
$70,420.16
($622,212.70)
($123,009.47)
$140,932.00
$3,583,397.15

($1,436,936.29)
$123,258.21
($1,313,678.08)

$1,005,678.27
($38,452.52)
$967,225.75

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$34,019,519.46
$2,528,826.13
$79,765.36
$36,628,110.95

$10,017,361.38
$3,912,746.03
$498,651.20
$7,468,589.51
$3,217,420.38
$4,625,379.21
$0.00
$8,433,646.82
$38,173,794.53

$2,944,639.38
$99,436.00
$2,845,203.38

$1,299,519.80
$4,186,003.77
$5,485,523.57

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$16,471,250.69
$3,029,846.01
$0.00
$19,501,096.70

$6,871,941.72
$1,768,272.68
$193,417.50
$6,797,242.04
$806,175.03
$286,633.05
$0.00
$3,984,641.16
$20,708,323.18

$2,933,956.54
$296,025.41
$2,637,931.13

$1,430,704.65
$4,393,700.77
$5,824,405.42

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($17,548,268.77)
$501,019.88
($79,765.36)
($17,127,014.25)

$3,145,419.66
$2,144,473.35
$305,233.70
$671,347.47
$2,411,245.35
$4,338,746.16
$0.00
$4,449,005.66
$17,465,471.35

($10,682.84)
($196,589.41)
($207,272.25)

$131,184.85
$207,697.00
$338,881.85
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