## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 11

011 - Chilton County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$51,684,036.16	\$49,042,698.14	(\$2,641,338.02)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00	\$34,019,519.46	\$16,471,250.69	(\$17,548,268.77)
Local Sources	\$9,820,140.00	\$11,094,871.42	\$1,274,731.42	\$2,528,826.13	\$3,029,846.01	\$501,019.88
Other Sources	\$57,559.00	\$158,664.80	\$101,105.80	\$79,765.36	\$0.00	(\$79,765.36)
Total Revenues:	\$61,561,735.16	\$60,297,694.36	(\$1,264,040.80)	\$36,628,110.95	\$19,501,096.70	(\$17,127,014.25)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$34,633,558.27	\$31,498,523.59	\$3,135,034.68	\$10,017,361.38	\$6,871,941.72	\$3,145,419.66
Instructional Support Services	\$8,690,171.27	\$8,321,215.38	\$368,955.89	\$3,912,746.03	\$1,768,272.68	\$2,144,473.35
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$4,772,339.27	\$4,397,709.77	\$374,629.50	\$498,651.20	\$193,417.50	\$305,233.70
Auxiliary Services	\$4,186,488.87	\$3,947,841.78	\$238,647.09	\$7,468,589.51	\$6,797,242.04	\$671,347.47
General Administrative Services	\$2,542,879.91	\$2,472,459.75	\$70,420.16	\$3,217,420.38	\$806,175.03	\$2,411,245.35
Special Revenue Outlay	\$797,077.00	\$1,419,289.70	(\$622,212.70)	\$4,625,379.21	\$286,633.05	\$4,338,746.16
General Service	\$0.00	\$123,009.47	(\$123,009.47)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$1,793,222.00	\$1,652,290.00	\$140,932.00	\$8,433,646.82	\$3,984,641.16	\$4,449,005.66
Total Expenditures:	\$57,415,736.59	\$53,832,339.44	\$3,583,397.15	\$38,173,794.53	\$20,708,323.18	\$17,465,471.35
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$2,294,209.19	\$857,272.90	(\$1,436,936.29)	\$2,944,639.38	\$2,933,956.54	(\$10,682.84)
Other Financing Uses:	\$2,855,058.38	\$2,731,800.17	\$123,258.21	\$99,436.00	\$296,025.41	(\$196,589.41)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$560,849.19)	(\$1,874,527.27)	(\$1,313,678.08)	\$2,845,203.38	\$2,637,931.13	(\$207,272.25)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$3,585,149.38	\$4,590,827.65	\$1,005,678.27	\$1,299,519.80	\$1,430,704.65	\$131,184.85
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$15,069,821.22	\$15,031,368.70	(\$38,452.52)	\$4,186,003.77	\$4,393,700.77	\$207,697.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$18,654,970.60	\$19,622,196.35	\$967,225.75	\$5,485,523.57	\$5,824,405.42	\$338,881.85

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.